
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 13 Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 17th of November.  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5-
9:

15
 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

11
:3

0
-1

2
:0

0
 

5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Science Arabic English PHSE Math 

Monday Phonics Arabic Math English Swimming Arabic 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic Math Science Islamic  English 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic Islamic Math Art English 

Thursday 

Phonics 

Math Arabic English 

PE Activity 

(Football

/Ballet) 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘i’ - Oxford Owl 

2 Science Topic 2: Matter – Lesson 3: States of Matter 56-59 - 

3 Arabic  التعرف على حرف النون شكله وكيف يكتب وطريقة نطقه   

4 English Phonological Awareness and High frequency words    54-56  

5 PHSE Know how to store feelings of success. - - 

6 Math Lesson 6-2: Represent addition as adding to 
205-

208 
- 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘n’ - Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic  ة والطويلة    التعرف على أصوات حرف النون بالحركات القصير
 المهارة الخامسة  

ي الأبجدية( 
 من المذكرة ) انطلاقت 

3 Math Lesson 6-3: Represent addition as putting together. 209-212 - 

4 English Phonological Awareness and High frequency words. 57,58,60  

5 Swimming Learn to breathe through exercises in water. - - 

6 Arabic ( المستوى المتقدم 25-21الكريمات ) سورة النبأ الايات    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘p’  Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic  تهجئة كلمات حرف النون   

3 Math 
Lesson 6-4: Represent and explain addition with 

equations. 

213-

216 
- 

4 Science Topic 2: Matter – Lesson 3: States of Matter 60-61 - 

5 Islamic  سورة الفيل   

6 English High frequency words and decodable passage reading.  61-64 - 
 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘g’  Oxford Owl 

2 Arabic 

ي الحر 
 
وفتقويم ف  :   

م-ك-ل-ث   
  

3 Islamic  26 درس الإستعداد للصلاة  

4 Math Lesson 6-5: Solve addition word problems: Add to 217-220 - 

5 Art 
Texture Rubbings- exploring textures with crayons and 

objects. 
- - 

6 English Read and understand informational text.   66-78 - 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘o’ - Oxford Owl 

2 Math 
Lesson 6-6: Solve addition word problems: Put 

together. 
221-224 Worksheet 

3 Arabic 
ي الحر 

 
   : وفتقويم ف
م-ك-ل-ث   

  

4 English 
Read informational text and answer questions to 

show understanding. 
79,80,81 Pg 82 

5 PE Balancing - - 

6 Activity Football/Ballet - - 

 


