





	KG3 B			
Week 13	Week 13 Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 17 <sup>th</sup> of Novembe Regards  AIS Administration	r.		

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30		12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	Break :15	Science	Arabic	English	eak 0	PHSE	Math
Monday	Phonics		Arabic	Math	English	n Bre 12:00	Swimming	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	orning 8:45-9	Arabic	Math	Science	noon 30-1;	Islamic	English
Wednesday	Phonics	Mori 8:	Arabic	Islamic	Math	Afteri 11:	Art	English
Thursday	Phonics	N	Math	Arabic	English	Ą	PE	Activity (Football /Ballet)

## Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'i'	-	Oxford Owl		
2	Science	Topic 2: Matter – Lesson 3: States of Matter	56-59	-		
3	Arabic	التعرف على حرف النون شكله وكيف يكتب وطريقة نطقه				
4	English	Phonological Awareness and High frequency words	54-56			
5	PHSE	Know how to store feelings of success.	-	-		
6	Math	Lesson 6-2: Represent addition as adding to	205- 208	-		







Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'n'	-	Oxford Owl			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف النون بالحركات القصيرة والطويلة		المهارة الخامسة من المذكرة ( انطلاقتي الأبجدية)			
3	Math	Lesson 6-3: Represent addition as putting together.	209-212	-			
4	English	Phonological Awareness and High frequency words.	57,58,60				
5	Swimming	Learn to breathe through exercises in water.	-	-			
6	Arabic	سورة النبأ الايات الكريمات (٢١-٢٥) المستوى المتقدم					

Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'p'		Oxford Owl		
2	Arabic	تهجئة كلمات حرف النون				
3	Math	Lesson 6-4: Represent and explain addition with equations.	213- 216	-		
4	Science	Topic 2: Matter – Lesson 3: States of Matter	60-61	-		
5	Islamic	سورة الفيل				
6	English	High frequency words and decodable passage reading.	61-64	-		

Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'g'		Oxford Owl		
2	Arabic	: تقويم في الحروف ث-ل-ك-م				
3	Islamic	درس الإستعداد للصلاة	26			
4	Math	Lesson 6-5: Solve addition word problems: Add to	217-220	-		
5	Art	Texture Rubbings- exploring textures with crayons and objects.	-	-		
6	English	Read and understand informational text.	66-78	-		







Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'o'	-	Oxford Owl		
2	Math	Lesson 6-6: Solve addition word problems: Put together.	221-224	Worksheet		
3	Arabic	تقويم في الحروف  : ث-ل-ك-م				
4	English	Read informational text and answer questions to show understanding.	79,80,81	Pg 82		
5	PE	Balancing	-	-		
6	Activity	Football/Ballet	-	-		